
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022

M M1/2/3 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUT OF SPRITE Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 16/03/2022, R6, M 2M 1M (FTF)P M2/1/2S. Pulbrook 507740 16/0300

 2 EDALINE BALE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R5, M 7M 3M 1P M2/2/1M. Holgate 499206 10/0260

 3 BILLY BUCCA 1 Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R3, M 2M 3M 5M M3/1A. Bell 499826 8/0173

 4 SPRING BRIGADE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R3, M 4M 5M 5M M3/1A. Bell 491233 14/0128

 5 TONNES OF ZIP Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R6, P 6P 6M 6M M3/1A. Bell 491440 12/099

 6 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 8P 7M 6M M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022

P 3/4 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOB'S WAY Last start winner GBN, 18/03/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2C. Priestley 532457 13/11216

 2 SENORITA JOY Last start winner WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 1P 2Y 1P 3/1/2S. Sealey 533702 8/7205

 3 EDALINE BALE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R5, M 7M 3M 1P 3/1/2M. Holgate 499206 10/9260

 4 SOCKS OFF Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 3/1/1J. King 535173 7/6213

 5 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 17/03/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2T. Robinson 530613 9/4296

 6 ANOTHER BELLA Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 2P 8P (FTF)C 4/1/2V. Spiteri 532528 8/5290

 7 LITTLE JOE Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2W. Carr 497455 5/4186

 8 MALIN BEG MILLIE Dropping in grade WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Tyler 529665 8/7240

 9 ZAPPA Dropping in grade NOW, 28/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 4/1/2F. Micallef 532697 6/5204

 10 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 21/03/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8210

 11 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 3P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 17/15192

 12 KURO WARRIOR Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 3P 4/1/1P. Daly 529671 9/8189

 13 ZIPPING ESME Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1T. Simmons 545562 6/5177

 14 WYANGAPINNI Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1T. Corless 538588 5/4162

 15 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022

P 4/5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 17/03/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2T. Robinson 530613 9/4296

 2 ANOTHER BELLA Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 2P 8P (FTF)C 4/1/2V. Spiteri 532528 8/5290

 3 LITTLE JOE Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2W. Carr 497455 5/4186

 4 MALIN BEG MILLIE Dropping in grade WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Tyler 529665 8/7240

 5 ZAPPA Dropping in grade NOW, 28/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 4/1/2F. Micallef 532697 6/5204

 6 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 21/03/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8210

 7 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 3P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 17/15192

 8 KURO WARRIOR Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 3P 4/1/1P. Daly 529671 9/8189

 9 ZIPPING ESME Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1T. Simmons 545562 6/5177

 10 WYANGAPINNI Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1T. Corless 538588 5/4162

 11 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16144

 12 DOUBLE THREAT Last start winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3M. Dunphy 544768 2/1180

 13 MOODY BLUES Last start winner WPK, 11/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4A. Wade 539606 1/0131

 14 MAURITIAN FLYER Last start winner NOW, 21/03/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3B. Williamson 535626 2/1117

 15 BLOW YOUR HORN Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1A. Wade 539605 4/3246

 16 TWO PARS Last start placegetter GBN, 11/03/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2J. Baxter 534357 5/2237

 17 FABIO'S ETHICS Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3P. Mantach 537208 2/1236

 18 BABY DRIVER Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2R. Dennis 543132 4/2221

 19 SHADY'S ROCKET Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3M. Dunphy 544772 2/1207

 20 CALLS FOR CALM Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4195

 21 STILL WAITING Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2M. Smith 538138 4/2157

 22 ZULU TO FIRE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/03/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 5P 5/3K. Lambos 545546 2/1153

 23 SALLY CAN DO Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Spiteri 532529 1/0150

 24 JACK'S DEBACLE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3P. Cini 541405 2/1144

 25 FINAL REASON Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1P. Mattress 538154 5/4141

 26 JOHANNA JEWEL Last start placegetter DAP, 10/03/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1129

 27 MINKARA MINX Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R3, P 2P 8Y 2Y 5/4R. Tyler 540938 1/0122

 28 SUPERSONIC STAR Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0112

 29 GENERAL CATTANA Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5Y 5/3T. Corless 538586 2/1108

 30 VENOM ENCOUNTER Last start placegetter NOW, 21/03/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4K. Lambos 547814 1/0107

 31 STEEL PANTHER Last start placegetter GUN, 17/03/2022, R7, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022

P 4/5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 KNIGHTED FOXY 3 Last start Country winner RIS, 13/03/2022, R10, Y 1Y 6C 7P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 2/0105

 33 LEKTRA LOGIC Last start Country winner RIS, 19/03/2022, R5, Y 1Y 8Y 6Y 5/1J. Grief 528743 6/4102

 34 MY GIRL SIA Dropping in grade WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1P. Cini 529811 5/4243

 35 ZULU SMILE Dropping in grade GOS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 9/6207

 36 PRINCESS ANNETTS Dropping in grade WPK, 11/03/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1R. Tyler 508285 7/5186

 37 INVICTUS ETHAN Dropping in grade BUL, 22/03/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5159

 38 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 6P 3C 1P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2250

 39 ACTING FOOLISH Weighted points score RIS, 19/03/2022, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 1P 5/2J. Zammit 532688 4/2230

 40 FLASH HEART Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2J. Carruthers 529621 5/2222

 41 ZIPPING CAHILL Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3W. Carr 529779 2/1213

 42 WITCH EARNER Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2A. Bell 545285 3/2198

 43 NO BUTTONS Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3W. Carr 539135 2/1177

 44 COCO BOOMER Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1P. Daly 529673 5/4174

 45 BILLY BUCCA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R3, M 2M 3M 5M 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5173

 46 LILAC SKY Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3M. Holgate 530833 2/1165

 47 JACK OF SPADES Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2K. Lambos 540241 3/2165

 48 HALF A BLONDE Weighted points score DAP, 24/02/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4D. Robertson 541954 1/0159

 49 JUDGMENT FAY Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/3153

 50 MICKEY WOW Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4R. Tyler 543307 1/0151

 51 RISING ARTIST Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4Y 1P 5/1W. Bradley 530479 4/3148

 52 LIGHTNING ZEAL Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/3R. Tyler 544093 2/1147

 53 SPRINGFIELD MAE Weighted points score RIS, 12/03/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 1P 5/2A. Murray 547058 3/2144

 54 ONLY YOU Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7141

 55 TE HIKO Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R6, P 5P 8C 3P 5/4D. Robertson 541949 1/0135

 56 EARHART Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0135

 57 ZIPPING HANSEL Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 5/2T. Simmons 545559 3/2132

 58 BIG FELLOW Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 4P 3P 5/1P. Warner 535847 4/3131

 59 SPRING KIMETTO Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R5, P (FTF)P 6P 3P 5/4K. Barber 542245 1/0129

 60 SPRING BRIGADE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R3, M 4M 5M 5M 5/1A. Bell 491233 14/1128

 61 RAINBOW LUCK Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4Y 1P 5/3G. Logue 532771 2/1122

 62 DESPICABLE QUEST Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3J. Polidano 528697 2/1120

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 March 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022

P 4/5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 63 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/0117

 64 STELLIO Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 5/0117

 65 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R1, C 7C 6P 8P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/2115

 66 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R3, P 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/3M. Knowles 540912 2/1111

 67 PIPER KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1A. Bell 531283 4/3111

 68 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 6Y 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/2102

 69 CHAMPNESS LEN Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 4P 6Y 7P 5/3M. Wotton 529628 4/1102

 70 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1A. Bell 527959 11/999

 71 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 3/299

 72 COOL KAT Weighted points score WAG, 17/12/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4W. Bradley 537594 1/098

 73 LAUPER Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/196

 74 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/293

 75 RITZA RUNNER Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1P. Pirie 529684 5/484

 76 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R2, Y 5Y 2Y 8P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/183

 77 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5C 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/175

 78 MAYHEM FOLLOWED Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R2, Y 8Y 2Y 7P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/174

 79 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score NOW, 28/02/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3F. Micallef 532698 3/172

 80 CYPRUS Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R2, Y 4Y 6P 5Y 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/171

 81 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 8P 7M 6M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/068

 82 SOOK LA 3 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE THREAT Last start winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3M. Dunphy 544768 2/1180

 2 MOODY BLUES Last start winner WPK, 11/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4A. Wade 539606 1/0131

 3 MAURITIAN FLYER Last start winner NOW, 21/03/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3B. Williamson 535626 2/1117

 4 BLOW YOUR HORN Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1A. Wade 539605 4/3246

 5 TWO PARS Last start placegetter GBN, 11/03/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2J. Baxter 534357 5/2237

 6 FABIO'S ETHICS Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3P. Mantach 537208 2/1236

 7 BABY DRIVER Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2R. Dennis 543132 4/2221

 8 SHADY'S ROCKET Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3M. Dunphy 544772 2/1207

 9 CALLS FOR CALM Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4195

 10 STILL WAITING Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2M. Smith 538138 4/2157

 11 ZULU TO FIRE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/03/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 5P 5/3K. Lambos 545546 2/1153

 12 SALLY CAN DO Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Spiteri 532529 1/0150

 13 JACK'S DEBACLE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3P. Cini 541405 2/1144

 14 FINAL REASON Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1P. Mattress 538154 5/4141

 15 JOHANNA JEWEL Last start placegetter DAP, 10/03/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1129

 16 MINKARA MINX Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R3, P 2P 8Y 2Y 5/4R. Tyler 540938 1/0122

 17 SUPERSONIC STAR Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0112

 18 GENERAL CATTANA Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5Y 5/3T. Corless 538586 2/1108

 19 VENOM ENCOUNTER Last start placegetter NOW, 21/03/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4K. Lambos 547814 1/0107

 20 STEEL PANTHER Last start placegetter GUN, 17/03/2022, R7, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/099

 21 KNIGHTED FOXY 3 Last start Country winner RIS, 13/03/2022, R10, Y 1Y 6C 7P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 2/0105

 22 LEKTRA LOGIC Last start Country winner RIS, 19/03/2022, R5, Y 1Y 8Y 6Y 5/1J. Grief 528743 6/4102

 23 MY GIRL SIA Dropping in grade WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1P. Cini 529811 5/4243

 24 ZULU SMILE Dropping in grade GOS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 9/6207

 25 PRINCESS ANNETTS Dropping in grade WPK, 11/03/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1R. Tyler 508285 7/5186

 26 INVICTUS ETHAN Dropping in grade BUL, 22/03/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5159

 27 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 6P 3C 1P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2250

 28 ACTING FOOLISH Weighted points score RIS, 19/03/2022, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 1P 5/2J. Zammit 532688 4/2230

 29 FLASH HEART Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2J. Carruthers 529621 5/2222

 30 ZIPPING CAHILL Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3W. Carr 529779 2/1213

 31 WITCH EARNER Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2A. Bell 545285 3/2198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 NO BUTTONS Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3W. Carr 539135 2/1177

 33 COCO BOOMER Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1P. Daly 529673 5/4174

 34 BILLY BUCCA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R3, M 2M 3M 5M 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5173

 35 LILAC SKY Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3M. Holgate 530833 2/1165

 36 JACK OF SPADES Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2K. Lambos 540241 3/2165

 37 HALF A BLONDE Weighted points score DAP, 24/02/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4D. Robertson 541954 1/0159

 38 JUDGMENT FAY Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/3153

 39 MICKEY WOW Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4R. Tyler 543307 1/0151

 40 RISING ARTIST Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4Y 1P 5/1W. Bradley 530479 4/3148

 41 LIGHTNING ZEAL Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/3R. Tyler 544093 2/1147

 42 SPRINGFIELD MAE Weighted points score RIS, 12/03/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 1P 5/2A. Murray 547058 3/2144

 43 ONLY YOU Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7141

 44 EARHART Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0135

 45 TE HIKO Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R6, P 5P 8C 3P 5/4D. Robertson 541949 1/0135

 46 ZIPPING HANSEL Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 5/2T. Simmons 545559 3/2132

 47 BIG FELLOW Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 4P 3P 5/1P. Warner 535847 4/3131

 48 SPRING KIMETTO Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R5, P (FTF)P 6P 3P 5/4K. Barber 542245 1/0129

 49 SPRING BRIGADE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R3, M 4M 5M 5M 5/1A. Bell 491233 14/1128

 50 RAINBOW LUCK Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4Y 1P 5/3G. Logue 532771 2/1122

 51 DESPICABLE QUEST Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3J. Polidano 528697 2/1120

 52 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/0117

 53 STELLIO Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 5/0117

 54 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R1, C 7C 6P 8P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/2115

 55 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R3, P 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/3M. Knowles 540912 2/1111

 56 PIPER KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1A. Bell 531283 4/3111

 57 CHAMPNESS LEN Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 4P 6Y 7P 5/3M. Wotton 529628 4/1102

 58 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 6Y 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/2102

 59 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 3/299

 60 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1A. Bell 527959 11/999

 61 COOL KAT Weighted points score WAG, 17/12/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4W. Bradley 537594 1/098

 62 LAUPER Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022
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 63 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/293

 64 RITZA RUNNER Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1P. Pirie 529684 5/484

 65 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R2, Y 5Y 2Y 8P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/183

 66 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5C 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/175

 67 MAYHEM FOLLOWED Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R2, Y 8Y 2Y 7P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/174

 68 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score NOW, 28/02/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3F. Micallef 532698 3/172

 69 CYPRUS Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R2, Y 4Y 6P 5Y 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/171

 70 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 8P 7M 6M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/068

 71 SOOK LA 3 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/066

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 March 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022

P MDN 280 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUGATTI MOON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/03/2022, R1, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4J. Davis 546276 1/0132

 2 DEEP SAPPHIRE Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 5/4K. Barber 548799 1/0101

 3 ALWAYS ARCHIE Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R2, P 3P M/1G. Prior 549053 0/0117

 4 PUMPKIN EATER Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 4P M/1A. Wade 541887 0/0100

 5 PAWS CROSSED Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 3P M/1B. Sloan 536408 0/0100

 6 PRETTY PARK Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 8P M/1M. Knowles 540950 0/069

 7 TRIAL BY COMBAT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 15/03/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 8P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/094

 8 CANEN MABLE Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R1, P 4P 4P M/1A. Bell 546359 0/061

 9 ELENI ZAN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 7P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/052

 10 BAGO DYNAMITE Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1B. Harmey 533665 0/046

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 March 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022

P MDN 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PANDA'S BUDDY Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1R. Walter 543564 0/0134

 2 BUGATTI BLOSSOM Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2022, R1, P 3P 3P M/1M. Knowles 538986 0/0123

 3 TELL NO FIBS Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 5P M/1M. Dickson 533118 0/096

 4 STAY READY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 05/02/2022, R2, Y 5P 6P 3Y M/1S. Ramshaw 544407 0/093

 5 TIGER STEWART Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/11/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 2P M/1P. Boyd 538699 0/084

 6 GRYFFINDOR First start M/1P. Boyd 550758 0/00

 7 DROOPY'S EDITION Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1P. Pirie 521008 0/059

 8 PROROGUE Weighted points score RIC, 05/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1P. Pirie 517536 0/059

 9 ELENI ZAN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 7P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/052

 10 BUGATTI IMPULSE Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R2, P 6P 4P M/1J. Davis 540908 0/052

 11 FAY'S LEGACIES Weighted points score RIS, 19/03/2022, R2, Y 6Y 5P 6Y M/1S. Francis 529822 0/046

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 March 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022

P NG1-4 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WISHING Last start winner WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Clarke 534227 10/9339

 2 PARISIAN ROC Last start placegetter WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 1/1R. Brewer 529812 13/12318

 3 WINLOCK LAD Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 2/1/2A. Bell 534190 9/8270

 4 YEAGER BULLET Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2022, R1, P 3P 5Y 2P 2/1/1L. Chaytor 530518 8/6242

 5 GOOD TIME LENNY Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1Y 2/1/1R. Tyler 534237 16/8260

 6 JOHN'S CALL Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 6Y 2/1/1T. Robinson 532392 10/7255

 7 BOB'S WAY Last start winner GBN, 18/03/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2C. Priestley 532457 13/11216

 8 SENORITA JOY Last start winner WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 1P 2Y 1P 3/1/2S. Sealey 533702 8/7205

 9 EDALINE BALE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R5, M 7M 3M 1P 3/1/2M. Holgate 499206 10/9260

 10 SOCKS OFF Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 3/1/1J. King 535173 7/6213

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 March 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022

P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPAL MODEL Last start winner GOS, 15/03/2022, R9, P 1P 2C 3C 2/1/2J. Mackay 526968 12/3352

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 March 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIGGY STARDUST Last start City winner WPK, 19/03/2022, R3, C 1C 4P 5P 4/1/2A. Campton 534219 10/5194

 2 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R2, C 2C 3C 3C 4/1/2A. Campton 521216 10/0257

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 March 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS RAJA Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R2, C 4C 7P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 533842 11/0133

 2 KNIGHTED SHADOW 3 Weighted points score WPK, 05/03/2022, R5, C 4C 5P 6P 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 4/0124

 3 SANIYAH BALE Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 7Y 5/4S. Gittoes 535672 5/0102

 4 SWEET CHICKEN Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4P. Boyd 532560 2/090

 5 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5C 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/075

 6 ASTON COUP 3 Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R1, C 6C 8P 7P 5/4W. Knibbs 534640 3/074

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 8P 7M 6M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/068

 8 ROCKSTAR ORTON Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 534263 2/066

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 March 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 25 March 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAY MERCURY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 16/03/2022, R1, P 4Y 3P 5P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/090
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